

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9398/2008

NARESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 27/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Mr. Prabhash Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Pushpa Kumari Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Id. Counsel for the Petitioner submitted that the affidavit of dasti  
service will be filed during the course of the day.

Await service.

List again on 18.03.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS